
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

	
IMPORTANT	DATES	

2020-2021	ACADEMIC	YEAR	
	

Thursday, 9/3/20 N2 Orientation 

Monday, 9/7/20 No Sessions- Labor Day 

Tuesday, 9/8/20 Staff Development, N3-K Orientation  

Wednesday, 9/9/20 1st  Day of School N3-8th Grade, N2 and N3 12PM Dismissal  

Thursday, 9/10/20 N2 12PM Dismissal, Grades 1-8 Curriculum Review Night 

Friday, 9/18/20 No Sessions - Erev Rosh Hashanah 

Monday, 9/28/20 No Sessions - Yom Kippur 

Friday, 10/2/20 No Sessions- Erev Sukkot 

Friday, 10/9/20 No Sessions- Hoshanah Rabah 

Monday, 10/12/20 Columbus Day- School in Session 

Thursday, 11/26/20-Friday, 11/27/20 No Sessions- Thanksgiving 

Friday 12/4/20 End of 1st Trimester 

Tuesday, 12/8/20 PreK-4th Grade P/T Conferences 

Wednesday, 12/9/20 5th-8th Grade P/T Conferences 

Friday, 12/11/20 3rd Grade Chanukah Presentation 

Wednesday, 12/23/20-Friday 1/1/21 No Sessions- Winter Vacation 

Friday 1/15/21 1st Grade Siddur Presentation 

Monday, 1/18/21 No Sessions- MLK Day 

Thursday, 1/28/21 5th Grade Tu B'Shevat Presentation 

Monday, 2/15/21-Friday, 2/19/21 No Sessions-Presidents' Week 

Wednesday, 2/24/21 Purim Carnival, 2PM Dismissal 

Thursday, 2/25/21 Taanit Esther, 2PM Dismissal 

Friday, 2/26/21 No Sessions- Purim, Community Megillah Reading 

Friday 3/12/21 2nd Grade Chumash Presentation 

Tuesday, 3/16/21 End of 2nd Trimester 

Monday, 3/22/21 PreK-4th Grade P/T Conferences 

Tuesday, 3/23/21 5th-8th Grade P/T Conferences 

Wednesday, 3/24/21 Schoolwide Model Seder 

Thursday, 3/25/21-Friday, 4/2/21 No Sessions- Passover 

Wednesday, 4/7/21 8th Grade Yom Hashoah V'HaGevurah Presentation 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

	
IMPORTANT	DATES	

2020-2021	ACADEMIC	YEAR	
	

Tuesday, 4/13/21 7th Grade Yom Hazikaron Presentation 

Thursday, 4/15/21 Yom Ha'Atzmaut Schoolwide Celebration 

Tuesday, 4/20/21-Thursday, 4/22/21 3rd-8th Grade NY State ELA Exams 

Friday, 4/30/21 Schoolwide Lag Ba'Omer Celebration 

Tuesday, 5/4/21-Thursday, 5/6/21 3rd-8th Grade NY State Math Exams 

Friday, 5/14/21 4th Grade Shavuot Presentation 

Monday, 5/17/21-Tuesday, 5/18/21 No Sessions- Shavuot 

Thursday, 5/27/21 4th Grade NY State Science Practical Exam 

Monday, 5/31/21 No Sessions- Memorial Day 

Monday, 6/7/21 4th Grade NY State Science Written Exam 

Wednesday, 6/16/21- Thursday, 6/24/21 Middle School Regents Week 

Friday, 6/18/21 Last Day of School N2-8th Grade, End of 3rd Trimester 

Monday, 6/21/21-Tuesday 6/22/21 Staff Development  

Monday, 6/21/21-Wednesday, 6/23/21 Snow Days/COVID/Flu Makeup Days 
 

Fridays: 2pm Dismissal N2-8th Grade 

**Additional Information and details can be found on the school calendar** 


